
Nr.

crt.
Denumirea punctului de predare 

primire COD UNIC 01.12.2025 02.12.2025 03.12.2025 04.12.2025 05.12.2025 06.12.2025 07.12.2025 08.12.2025 09.12.2025 10.12.2025 11.12.2025 12.12.2025 13.12.2025 14.12.2025 15.12.2025 16.12.2025

1 ABRAMUT PM0083 11,437000 11,534000 11,540000 11,545000 11,541000 11,547000 11,533000 11,538000 11,551000 11,560000 11,526000 11,495000 11,509000 11,509000 11,503000 11,496000

2 BARBUNCESTI PM0032 10,843000 10,855000 10,855000 10,854000 10,845000 10,849000 10,853000 10,850000 10,850000 10,853000 10,850000 10,849000 10,847000 10,848000 10,847000 10,850000

3 BASCOV PM0297 11,678000 11,619000 11,655000 11,659000 11,653000 11,663000 11,641000 11,618000 11,651000 11,662000 11,636000 11,636000 11,648000 11,657000 11,649000 11,642000

4 BRADESTI PM0277 10,509000 10,516000 10,514000 10,516000 10,513000 10,513000 10,513000 10,516000 10,516000 10,516000 10,514000 10,514000 10,513000 10,514000 10,510000 10,512000

5 BURCIOAIA PM0295 10,638000 10,633000 10,632000 10,633000 10,636000 10,638000 10,641000 10,642000 10,642000 10,641000 10,640000 10,640000 10,640000 10,641000 10,640000 10,639000

6 CARANI PM0079 10,953000 10,466000 10,466000 10,466000 10,461000 10,494000 10,503000 10,482000 10,466000 10,473000 10,468000 10,466000 10,466000 10,466000 10,466000 10,466000

7 CORBU PM0069 11,239000 11,263000 11,244000 11,245000 11,252000 11,258000 11,255000 11,258000 11,250000 11,256000 11,254000 11,270000 11,257000 11,259000 11,265000 11,287000

8 DEZBENZINARE TICLENI PM0272 11,289000 11,265000 11,262000 11,265000 11,252000 11,246000 11,255000 11,251000 11,250000 11,239000 11,249000 11,240000 11,247000 11,248000 11,263000 11,279000

9 GARBOVI PETROM PM0036 10,812000 10,807000 10,802000 10,813000 10,806000 10,798000 10,804000 10,806000 10,819000 10,817000 10,809000 10,807000 10,806000 10,803000 10,795000 10,795000

10 GRADINARI PM0048 10,511000 10,508000 10,508000 10,508000 10,514000 10,514000 10,514000 10,514000 10,514000 10,514000 10,514000 10,514000 10,514000 10,514000 10,510000 10,510000

11 HOMOCEA PETROM VPA102A1 11,544000 11,505000 11,493000 11,487000 11,486000 11,484000 11,501000 11,480000 11,466000 11,492000 11,483000 11,483000 11,477000 11,478000 11,474000 11,475000

12 HUREZANI BULBUCENI PM0062 11,031000 11,039000 11,041000 11,039000 11,039000 11,038000 11,026000 11,030000 11,033000 11,033000 11,031000 11,030000 11,029000 11,029000 11,030000 11,029000

13 HUREZANI_PANEL VPA205A1 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000

14 JUGUREANU PADINA PETROM VPA024A1 10,451000 10,451000 10,451000 10,451000 10,451000 10,451000 10,451000 10,451000 10,451000 10,451000 10,451000 10,451000 10,451000 10,451000 10,451000 10,451000

15 MAMU (CRETENI) PM0296 10,731000 10,743000 10,754000 10,731000 10,749000 10,743000 10,741000 10,735000 10,748000 10,745000 10,738000 10,746000 10,743000 10,737000 10,746000 10,739000

16 MIDIA PETROMAR PM0107 11,097000 11,089000 11,094000 11,090000 11,099000 11,113000 11,098000 11,092000 11,092000 11,096000 11,081000 11,093000 11,090000 11,098000 11,096000 11,103000

17 MUNTENI PM0103 11,039000 11,051000 11,063000 11,079000 11,053000 11,038000 11,056000 11,058000 11,084000 11,059000 11,046000 11,060000 11,054000 11,047000 11,034000 11,040000

18 SU ZATRENI PETROM VPA270A3 10,688000 10,655000 10,667000 10,673000 10,676000 10,674000 10,667000 10,671000 10,664000 10,663000 10,666000 10,673000 10,678000 10,674000 10,670000 10,670000

19 SCAIENI COMPRESOARE 54 PM0017 12,050000 11,999000 11,998000 11,996000 12,023000 12,039000 12,045000 12,045000 12,045000 12,027000 11,990000 12,002000 12,018000 12,000000 12,011000 12,033000

20 TATARANI PM0068 11,083000 11,074000 11,068000 11,066000 11,065000 11,071000 11,060000 11,045000 11,080000 11,060000 11,058000 11,054000 11,080000 11,051000 11,058000 11,057000

21 TICLENI TARGU JIU PM0198 11,289000 11,265000 11,262000 11,265000 11,252000 11,246000 11,255000 11,251000 11,250000 11,239000 11,249000 11,240000 11,247000 11,248000 11,263000 11,279000

22 TURBUREA C2 PM0201 11,031000 11,039000 11,041000 11,039000 11,039000 11,038000 11,026000 11,030000 11,033000 11,033000 11,031000 11,030000 11,029000 11,029000 11,030000 11,029000

Nr.

crt.
Denumirea punctului de predare 

primire COD UNIC 17.12.2025 18.12.2025 19.12.2025 20.12.2025 21.12.2025 22.12.2025 23.12.2025 24.12.2025 25.12.2025 26.12.2025 27.12.2025 28.12.2025 29.12.2025 30.12.2025 31.12.2025

1 ABRAMUT PM0083 11,551000 11,535000 11,587000 11,531000 11,512000 11,470000 11,485000 11,455000 11,499000 11,497000 11,470000 11,495000 11,461000 11,453000 11,437000

2 BARBUNCESTI PM0032 10,853000 10,857000 10,860000 10,856000 10,857000 10,858000 10,857000 10,845000 10,844000 10,854000 10,858000 10,849000 10,846000 10,845000 10,843000

3 BASCOV PM0297 11,644000 11,635000 11,628000 11,653000 11,658000 11,643000 11,649000 11,648000 11,661000 11,696000 11,692000 11,717000 11,662000 11,680000 11,678000

4 BRADESTI PM0277 10,514000 10,514000 10,516000 10,515000 10,513000 10,513000 10,512000 10,511000 10,510000 10,508000 10,508000 10,508000 10,507000 10,509000 10,509000

5 BURCIOAIA PM0295 10,638000 10,646000 10,639000 10,640000 10,640000 10,641000 10,641000 10,641000 10,646000 10,643000 10,641000 10,641000 10,641000 10,640000 10,638000

6 CARANI PM0079 10,466000 10,466000 10,466000 10,466000 10,499000 10,528000 10,478000 10,466000 10,466000 10,466000 10,466000 10,466000 10,466000 10,897000 10,953000

7 CORBU PM0069 11,272000 11,255000 11,230000 11,232000 11,219000 11,222000 11,214000 11,204000 11,179000 11,173000 11,198000 11,212000 11,232000 11,253000 11,239000

8 DEZBENZINARE TICLENI PM0272 11,288000 11,279000 11,259000 11,258000 11,248000 11,252000 11,261000 11,269000 11,261000 11,264000 11,274000 11,287000 11,270000 11,275000 11,289000

9 GARBOVI PETROM PM0036 10,791000 10,797000 10,804000 10,809000 10,811000 10,812000 10,814000 10,805000 10,802000 10,809000 10,809000 10,812000 10,814000 10,813000 10,812000

10 GRADINARI PM0048 10,510000 10,510000 10,510000 10,510000 10,510000 10,510000 10,510000 10,510000 10,511000 10,511000 10,511000 10,511000 10,511000 10,511000 10,511000

11 HOMOCEA PETROM VPA102A1 11,449000 11,450000 11,462000 11,512000 11,531000 11,518000 11,503000 11,513000 11,547000 11,527000 11,473000 11,484000 11,506000 11,566000 11,544000

12 HUREZANI BULBUCENI PM0062 11,028000 11,031000 11,034000 11,035000 11,036000 11,037000 11,037000 11,033000 11,032000 11,030000 11,029000 11,029000 11,030000 11,031000 11,031000

13 HUREZANI_PANEL VPA205A1 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000 10,551000

14 JUGUREANU PADINA PETROM VPA024A1 10,451000 10,451000 10,451000 10,451000 10,451000 10,451000 10,451000 10,451000 10,451000 10,451000 10,451000 10,451000 10,451000 10,451000 10,451000

15 MAMU (CRETENI) PM0296 10,734000 10,734000 10,746000 10,741000 10,737000 10,747000 10,742000 10,745000 10,736000 10,741000 10,739000 10,732000 10,741000 10,736000 10,731000

16 MIDIA PETROMAR PM0107 11,099000 11,097000 11,096000 11,098000 11,097000 11,096000 11,097000 11,097000 11,116000 11,129000 11,119000 11,104000 11,099000 11,096000 11,097000

17 MUNTENI PM0103 11,060000 11,044000 11,056000 11,064000 11,069000 11,081000 11,051000 11,028000 11,061000 11,089000 11,050000 11,090000 11,060000 11,045000 11,039000

18 SU ZATRENI PETROM VPA270A3 10,665000 10,654000 10,672000 10,669000 10,676000 10,674000 10,685000 10,677000 10,665000 10,681000 10,687000 10,673000 10,676000 10,693000 10,688000

19 SCAIENI COMPRESOARE 54 PM0017 12,053000 12,036000 12,046000 12,046000 12,036000 12,039000 12,057000 12,065000 12,068000 12,043000 12,081000 12,053000 12,050000 12,112000 12,050000

20 TATARANI PM0068 11,078000 11,076000 11,050000 11,047000 11,067000 11,067000 11,068000 11,055000 11,037000 11,064000 11,069000 11,071000 11,068000 11,058000 11,083000

21 TICLENI TARGU JIU PM0198 11,288000 11,279000 11,259000 11,258000 11,248000 11,252000 11,261000 11,269000 11,261000 11,264000 11,274000 11,287000 11,270000 11,275000 11,289000

22 TURBUREA C2 PM0201 11,028000 11,031000 11,034000 11,035000 11,036000 11,037000 11,037000 11,033000 11,032000 11,030000 11,029000 11,029000 11,030000 11,031000 11,031000


